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--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

O F F I Z I E L L E   R A N G L I S T E
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
Jury:

Technische Daten:
Heiki Hepner (Vorsitz)
Techn. Delegierter der EFNS
Start/Ziel
Lärche Eye
1'342 m
Hansueli Kreuzer
Wettkampfleiter
Streckenlänge
5 km
10(5+5) km
Konrad Gabriel
Wettkampfleiter Stv.
Tiefster Punkt
1'340 m
1'340 m
Heinrich Schwingshackl
Vertreter der Teamführer
Höchster Punkt
1'365 m
1'365 m
Siegfried Kaltenbach
Vertreter der Teamführer
Gesamtsteigung
140 m
 280 m
Startzeit: 10:00
Damen, Versehrte
Startzeit: 10:10
Herren
Wetter:
schön, 2°C
Loipe:
Hartschnee, -1°C
Jugend Damen/Juniorinnen, Damen, Versehrte:
3 x 5 km
1.+2. Str. kl., 3. Str. frei
Jugend Herren/Junioren, Herren:
4 x 10 km
1., 2.+3. Str. kl., 4. Str. frei
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

Rang
Stn
Teamname
Name, Vorname
Jahrgang
Pos
Rückstand
Laufzeit
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
Jugend Damen/Juniorinnen


1
1
Belarus-Jun
Naidzionak Nastassia
1989
1
00.0
22:43.9




Novik Elena
1986
1
00.0
20:42.4



Weiss-Russland
Lazuka Tatsiana
1985
1
00.0
18:32.9



BLR




1:01:59.2


2
2
France Espo
Ducré Sarah
1991
2
1:07.7
23:51.6




Ducré Sabine
1985
2
5:10.3
25:52.7



Frankreich
Vincent Hermine
1988
2
2:22.0
20:54.9



FRA



8:40.0
1:10:39.2

Herren Versehrte


1
29
Niedersachsen
Lader Horst
1938
1
00.0
18:17.8




Jung Hartmann
1941
1
00.0
21:19.6



D-Niedersachsen
Schöning Hans-Joachim
1936
1
00.0
21:36.7



GER




1:01:14.1
WinRap (c) by ALGE-TIMING, Peter Bär, 7304 Maienfeld  -  Peter Hauswirth, Frutigen  
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Zeitmessung+Auswertung:
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